
INVITATION TO TENDER
A.      Kenya Power invites tenders from interested bidders for provision of the following:-

NO. TENDER NO. ITEM  DESCRIPTION TENDER
COMMENCE-
MENT 
DATE

PRE -BID
MEETING

TENDER
CLOSING
DATE

1. KP1/1/3A/4/1/
OT/001/25-26

Supply & Delivery of Various 
Testing and Equipment for Meter 
Central Laboratory – IESR    

Tuesday 
10.02.2026

N/A Tuesday 
03.03.2026
at 10.00 a.m.

2. KP1/9A.2/OT/
047/ICT/25-26

Procurement of  Fortiauthenticator 
(VPN), Virtual Appliance (VM) 
Fortianalyzer VM, and Fortiadc 
Appliance

Thursday 
12.02.2026

N/A Thursday 
26.02.2026 
at 10.00 a.m.

3. KP1/9A.3/OT/
35/25-26

Procurement of Transmission 
Tools

Thursday 
12.02.2026

N/A Wednesday
04.03.2026 
at 10.00 a.m.

4. KP1/9A.4/OT/
TPT/04/25-26

Procurement of Three (3) Years 
Framework Agreement for Fleet 
Spare Parts, Maintenance and 
Related Services

Friday 
13.02.2026

N/A Monday 
16.03.2026
at 10.00 a.m.

5. KP1/9A.2/OT/
055/CC/25-26

Procurement of Communications 
Media Monitoring & Research 
Services

Tuesday 
17.02.2026

N/A Friday 
13.03.2026
at 10.00 a.m.

6. KP1/9A.2/PR-
QT/001/INS/
26-27

Prequalification of Insurance 
Services

Thursday 
12.02.2026

Friday 
20.02.2026
at 10.00 a.m.

(Stima Plaza, 
Auditorium)

Thursday 
05.03.2026
at 10.00 a.m.

7. KP1/9A.2/OT/
054/CC/25-26

Procurement and Recruitment of 
a Digital Communications Agency

Thursday 
19.02.2026

Friday 
27.02.2026
at 11.00 a.m 

(Stima Plaza, 
Auditorium)

Friday 
13.03.2026 
at 12.00 p.m.

Tender documents detailing the requirements of the above tenders may be obtained from the Kenya Power 
website (www.kplc.co.ke) from the dates shown above.

NO. TENDER NO. ITEM  DESCRIPTION STATUS

1. KP1/9A.3/OT/20/25-26 Supply of Office Furniture CANCELLED

GENERAL MANAGER
SUPPLY CHAIN & LOGISTICS                                         			                         www.kplc.co.ke

CANCELLATION OF TENDER

Any inconvenience caused is highly regretted.

B.       Kenya Power wishes to inform firms participating in the tenders below, that the tenders have been 
          CANCELLED:

CANCELLED

TENDER SUSPENSION
C.     Kenya Power wishes to inform firms participating in the tenders below, that the tenders have been 
        SUSPENDED:

NO. TENDER NO. ITEM  DESCRIPTION STATUS

1. KP1/6A.1/OT/4/25/CO4 Procurement of Design, Supply, Installation and Commission-
ing of Primary Distribution Substations and Associated lines 
at Kipevu and Mbaraki

SUSPENDED


